
Map: 11a-c Blingery, Thrumster & Sarclet

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA12.01 Tennis Court Link path (gravel) 0.2
CA12.02 The Mast roadway (tar) 0.5
CA12.03 Thrumster House Track track 1.2
CA12.04 Sarclet Haven track/path with 

earth/grass surface
0.3

CA12.07 Blingery forest track 9.0

September 2011



Map: 11a-c
Blingery, 
Thrumster 
& Sarclet

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

Scale: 1:25,000

Scale: 1:10,000 Scale: 1:10,000

CA12.07

CA12.01

CA12.03

CA12.02

CA12.04

September 2011


