Map: 11a-c Blingery, Thrumster & Sarclet Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA12.01	Tennis Court Link	path (gravel)	0.2
CA12.02	The Mast	roadway (tar)	0.5
CA12.03	Thrumster House Track	track	1.2
CA12.04	Sarclet Haven	track/path with earth/grass surface	0.3
CA12.07	Blingery forest	track	9.0





